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Bassett Creek WMC
Meeting: Third Thursday at 8:30 am

¢/o0 16145 Hillcrest Ln, Eden Prairie, MN 55346

952-270-1990

Board Members
Catherine Cesnik

Dave Anderson
Clint Carlson

Maryna Chowan
Jere Gwin-Lenth

Stacy Harwell
Joan Hauer

Shaun Kennedy

Angela Lawrence
Jennifer Leonardson

Jane McDonald
Black
Jodi Polzin

Wayne Sicora

Dr. Monika Vadali

Michael Welch

Staff

David T. Anderson

Karen Chandler
Laura Jester

Susan Virnig

Black Dog WMO

Chair

Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Secretary/Treasurer
Alternate

Alternate Commissioner
Alternate

Alternate Commissioner
Alternate

Alternate
Commissioner
Alternate
Vice Chair

Legal Counsel
Engineer
Administrator

Deputy Treasurer

571-275-7757
763-544-7195
763-242-6645
612-207-3523
763-544-0546
612-916-0121
763-310-5330
651-260-0916
952-926-6145
763-205-5695
763-521-1351

612-998-3578
763-522-8165
612-325-9056
612-385-6885

612-337-9274
952-832-2784
952-270-1990
763-593-8010

cesnik@gmail.com

david.anderson3527@my.nhcc.edu

cacarlson@comcast.net
chowhan@msn.com
jereng@comcast.net
harwell.hoschka@gmail.com
joanhauer@comcast.net

awanlaw@comcast.net

janemcdonaldblack@gmail.com

jmplzn@gmail.com
wayne.sicora@gmail.com
monikaav@gmail.com
mjewelch@gmail.com

danderson@kennedy-graven.com

kchandler@barr.com

laura.jester@keystonewaters.com

svirnig@goldenvalleymn.gov

Burnsville City Hall, 100 Civic Center Parkway, Burnsville, MN 55337

11825 26 Ave N, Plymouth, MN 55441

2949 Hampshire Ave N, Crystal, MN 55427
202 Peninsula Rd, Medicine Lake, MN 55441
PO Box 1010, Minnetonka, MN 55345

9217 40 1/2 Ave N, New Hope, MN 55427
6848 Knoll St North, Golden Valley, MN 55427
3440 Jersey Ave N, Crystal, MN 55427

215 Peninsula Rd, Medicine Lake, MN 55441
3141 Salem Ave S, St Louis Park, MN 55416
9117 40 1/2 Ave N, New Hope, MN 55427
924 Adeline Lane N, Golden Valley, MN 55442

1235 Washburn Ave N, Minneapolis, MN 55411
3706 Abbott Ave N, Robbinsdale, MN 55422
5235 Jewel Lane N, Plymouth, MN 55446

212 Thomas Ave S, Minneapolis, MN 55405

Kennedy & Graven, 150 S 5th St Suite 700, Minneapolis, MN 55402

Barr Engineering, 4300 MarketPointe Rd Suite 200, Minneapolis, MN 55435
Keystone Water, LLC, 16145 Hillcrest Ln, Eden Prairie, MN 55346

7800 Golden Valley Rd, Golden Valley, MN 55427

952-895-4531 Fax  952-895-4574

Meeting: District’s Regular Monthly Meeting: 3rd Wednesday Each Month — 5:00 pm at the Burnsville Public Works Maintenance Facility

13713 Frontier Court, Burnsville, MN 55337

Board Members

Curtis Enestvedt

Frank Boyce
Rollie Greeno

Tom Harmening

Greg Helms

Chair
Alternate
Commissioner
Commissioner
Alternate

952-894-7880
857-919-5629
952-215-7239
612-210-9440
952-432-3617

curte@enestvedt.com
frank.d.boyce@gmail.com
rolliengreeno@gmail.com
tharmening1206@gmail.com
gregnjan@aol.com

MN Board of Water and Soil Resources
Page 1

850 Bluebill Bay Rd, Burnsville, MN 55306
12509 Norway Circle, Burnsville, MN 55337
15728 Highview Dr, Apple Valley, MN 55124
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Mike Hughes Vice Chair 952-212-7927
Scott Thureen Secretary/Treasurer 952-412-8941
Natalie Walker Alternate 651-335-9183
Staff

Daryl Jacobson Administrator

Browns Creek WD

Meeting: 2nd Monday at 6:30 PM

mahclre@comcast.net
scottalanat@gmail.com
nataliewalker04@gmail.com

daryl.jacobson@burnsvillemn.gov

455 Hayward Ave N, Oakdale, MN 55128

1309 Crystal Lake Rd E, Burnsville, MN 55306
9535 161st St W, Lakeville, MN 55044
16366 Kent Trail, Lakeville, MN 55044

651-330-7747 Fax 651-330-8220 x 26

Board Members

Craig Leiser President 651-439-4008
Klayton Eckles Vice President 651-330-8220
Gerald Johnson Treasurer 651-439-0685
Chuck Leroux Secretary 651-330-8220
Staff

Karen Kill District Administrator

Capitol Region WD
Meeting: 1st & 3rd Wed of each month @ 6pm

karen.kill@mnwcd.org

595 Aldine St, St. Paul, MN 55104

10300 Kismet Lane N, Stillwater, MN 55082
2412 Creekside Court, Stillwater, MN 55082
302 Edgewood Ave, Stillwater, MN 55082
13140 56th St N, Oak Park Heights, MN 55082

651-644-8894 Fax  651-644-8888

Board Members

Joseph Collins President 651-488-5108
Shawn Murphy Communications & Engagement
Rick Sanders Treasurer
Hawona Sullivan Secretary
Janzen
Mary Texer Vice President 651-224-2919
Staff
Britta Belden Water Resource Project Manager
Jessica Bromelkamp Communications & Engagement
Manager
Mark Doneux Administrator
Anna Eleria Planning, Projects & Grants Manager
Bob Fossum Monitoring & Research Manager
Rachel Funke 6516448888
Belinda Gardner Administrative Assistant

jpcollins534@centurylink.net

noemail@noemail.com

mtexer@visi.com

bbelden@-capitolregionwd.org
jbromelkamp@capitolregionwd.org

mdoneux@capitolregionwd.org
aeleria@capitolregionwd.org
bfossum@capitolregionwd.org
rfunke@capitolregionwd.org
bgardner@-capitolregionwd.org
MN Board of Water and Soil Resources
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534 W Orange Ave, St Paul, MN 55117
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Elizabeth Hosch
Forrest Kelley
Chris Kucek

Luke Martinkosky
Lindsay Schwantes

Permit Program Manager

PE Regulatory Manager

Water Resource Technician

BMP Inspector

Community Outreach Coordinator
Joe Sellner
Michelle Sylvander  Office Manager
Mary Van Sant Communications Associate
Sarah Wein

Marta Wichman

Monitoring Coordinator
Water Resource Technician

Nate Zwonitzer Water Resource Project Manager

Carnelian-Marine-St. Croix WD
Meeting: 2nd Wed. each month @ 6:30pm

6516448888

ehosch@capitolregionwd.org
fkelley@capitolregionwd.org
ckucek@capitolregionwd.org
Imartinkosky @capitolregionwd.org
Ischwantes@capitolregionwd.org
jsellner@capitolregionwd.org
msylvander@capitolregionwd.org
mvansant@-capitolregionwd.org
swein@capitolregionwd.org
mwichman@capitolregionwd.org
nzwonitzer@capitolregionwd.org

11660 Myeron Road North, Stillwater, MN 55082

595 Aldine Street, St. Paul, MN 55104

595 Aldine Street, St. Paul, MN 55104

595 Aldine Street, St. Paul, MN 55104

595 Aldine Street, St. Paul, MN 55104

651-439-7385

Board Members

Wade Johnson President
Paul Richert Secretary
Jeff Roach Manager
Kristin Tuenge Treasurer
Andy Weaver Manager
Mike White Manager
Staff

Mikael Isensee Administrator

Tom langer Riparian Permit Specialist

Carver County WMO
Meeting: Last Tuesday of month at 6:00 p.m.

651-356-9573
612-240-1972
218-766-7554
651-433-3763
651-491-2656
651-433-3579

651-433-2150
651-275-7542

wajohnson23@gmail.com
grand_ma06@msn.com
jeff.roachivnurse@gmail.com
ketuenge50@gmail.com
weavera@stillwater.k12.mn.us
mew4906@outlook.com

mike.isensee@cmscwd.org
tom.langer@cmscwd.org

Planning & Water Management Dept., 600 E 4th Street, Chaska, MN 55318

13888 Square Lake Trail, Stillwater, MN 55082
12255 205th Street North, Marine on St. Croix, MN 55047

20595 Quinnell Ave N, Scandia, MN 55073
12184 Parade Ave N, Stillwater, MN 55082

952-361-1820

Staff
Andriana Atcheson

Andrew Dickhart

Planner

Quatic Invasive Species Program
Coord

Andy Edgcumbe Water Resources Technician

Kristen Larson Water Resources Program Analyst

952-361-1839
952-361-1871

952-361-1037
952-361-1824

aatcheson@co.carver.mn.us
adickhart@co.carver.mn.us

aedgcumbe@co.carver.mn.us
klarson@co.carver.mn.us

MN Board of Water and Soil Resources

Page 3


mailto:ehosch@capitolregionwd.org
mailto:fkelley@capitolregionwd.org
mailto:ckucek@capitolregionwd.org
mailto:lmartinkosky@capitolregionwd.org
mailto:lschwantes@capitolregionwd.org
mailto:jsellner@capitolregionwd.org
mailto:msylvander@capitolregionwd.org
mailto:mvansant@capitolregionwd.org
mailto:swein@capitolregionwd.org
mailto:mwichman@capitolregionwd.org
mailto:nzwonitzer@capitolregionwd.org
http://cmscwd.org/
mailto:wajohnson23@gmail.com
mailto:grand_ma06@msn.com
mailto:jeff.roachivnurse@gmail.com
mailto:ketuenge50@gmail.com
mailto:weavera@stillwater.k12.mn.us
mailto:mew4906@outlook.com
mailto:mike.isensee@cmscwd.org
mailto:tom.langer@cmscwd.org
http://www.co.carver.mn.us/departments/LWS/about_us.asp
mailto:aatcheson@co.carver.mn.us
mailto:adickhart@co.carver.mn.us
mailto:aedgcumbe@co.carver.mn.us
mailto:klarson@co.carver.mn.us

Watershed Management Organizations Directory

February 1, 2023

Please Note: Contact address and phone information is listed on the same line as contact name — If blank, use the organization address and phone information.

Paul Moline
Jessica Norby
Madeline Seveland

Administrator
Water Resources Technician
Education Coordinator

952-361-1825
952-361-1810
952-361-1026
952-361-1816

Tim Sundby Water Resources Program Analyst

Comfort Lake-Forest Lake WD

pmoline@co.carver.mn.us
jnorby@co.carver.mn.us
mseveland@co.carver.mn.us
tsundby@co.carver.mn.us

44 Lake Street S, Suite A, Forest Lake, MN 55025
Meeting: See District website: 4th Thursday of each month at 6:30 PM except Nov & Dec

651-395-5850

Board Members

Jon Spence President
Jackie Anderson Vice President
Jen Oknich Secretary

Stephen Schmaltz Treasurer

Staff

Peter Brennhofer District Technician
Communication & Outreach
Coordinator

Blayne Eineichner Project Coordinator

Beth Carreno

Emily Heinz Planning Coordinator
Mike Kinney Administrator
Bobbie Law Office Manager

Jessica Lindemyer Operations & Outreach
Specialist

Garrett Miller Watershed Assistant

Aidan Read Land Management Specialist

Mike Sandager Permitting Coordinator

Coon Creek WD
Meeting: 2nd & 4th Mondays at 5:30pm

651-249-4783
612-819-6906
612-414-4150
651-777-5277

651-313-8821
651-395-5852

651-395-5857
651-395-5856
651-395-5855
651-313-8820
651-395-5858

651-395-5854
651-583-6590
651-395-5859

jon.spence@clflwd.org
jackie.anderson@clflwd.org
jen.oknich@clflwd.org
stephen.schmaltz@clflwd.org

peter.brennhofer@clflwd.org
beth.carreno@clflwd.org

blayne.eineichner@clflwd.org
emily.heinz@clflwd.org
michael.kinney@clflwd.org
bobbie.law@clflwd.org
jessica.lindemyer@clflwd.org

garrett.miller@clflwd.org
aidan.read@clflwd.org
mike.sandager@clflwd.org

13632 Van Buren St NE, Ham Lake, MN 55304

25582 Comfort Dr, Chisago City, MN 55013
25484 E Comfort Dr, Forest Lake, MN 55025

22736 Hayward Ave N, Forest Lake, MN 55025

763-755-0283 Fax  763-755-0975

Board Members

Anthony Wilder President
Matthew Herbst Secretary
Warren Hoffman Treasurer

Michael Kreun Vice President

Dwight McCullough At-Large/CAC Liaison

612-275-1392
763-862-3196
763-434-5729
763-232-3106
763-464-8363

awilder@cooncreekwd.org
mherbst@cooncreekwd.org
hoffmanwsod@msn.com
mkreun@gmail.com
dwight@bmcautos.com

MN Board of Water and Soil Resources
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Staff
Erik Bye

Justine Dauphinais

Dawn Doering
Erin Edison

Corinne Elfelt
Jennifer Gooden
Jason Hilst

Jon Janke

Tim Kelly

Abbey Lee

Julie Peterson
Tyler Thompson
Chase Vanderbilt

Water Quality Coordinator
Public Relations Coordinator

Watershed Development
Coordinator

763-258-4822
763-258-4021
763-258-7136
763-392-8875

Administrative Services Coordinator 763-392-8869

Administrative Assistant

Operations & Maintenance
Inspector

Operations & Maintenance Coord

District Administrator

763-392-8881
763-392-8946

763-258-4644

Watershed Development Manager  763-258-7928

District Accountant
Field Operations Manager
Water Quality Specialist

Eagan-Inver Grove Heights WMO
Meeting: Third Tuesday of even months - check website

763-392-8776

763-258-4833

ebye@cooncreekwd.org
jdauphinais@cooncreekwd.org
ddoering@cooncreekwd.org
eedison@cooncreekwd.org

celfelt@cooncreekwd.org
jgooden@cooncreekwd.org
jhilst@cooncreekwd.org

jlanke@cooncreekwd.org
tkelly@cooncreekwd.org
alee@cooncreekwd.org
jpeterson@cooncreekwd.org
tthompson@cooncreekwd.org
cvanderbilt@cooncreekwd.org

3830 Pilot Knob Rd, Eagan, MN 55122

651-675-5300

Board Members
Joe Reymann

Monica Foss
Sharon Lencowski
Sarah Saito

Jennifer Workman-

Jesness

Staff
Ashley Gallagher

Chair

Board Member
Vice Chair
Board Member

Secretary/Treasurer

Senior Resource Conservationist

651-454-4702
651-688-0171
651-451-6807
608-799-7788
952-547-3828

651-480-7781

joereymann@comcast.net
fossme@gmail.com
s.lencowski@qg.com
masanori.sarah@gmail.com
jworkmanjesness@gmail.com

ashley.gallagher@co.dakota.mn.us

MN Board of Water and Soil Resources
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526 Chapel Ln, Eagan, MN 55121-2301

1284 Carriage Hills Dr, Eagan, MN 55123

4000 E 66th St, Inver Grove Heights, MN 55076-2227
3897 75th St. E., Inver Grove Heights, MN 55077
3205 Rolling Hills Dr., Eagan, MN 55121

4100 220th Street W, Suite 102, Farmington, MN 55024
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Elm Creek WMC

3235 Fernbrook Lane, Plymouth, MN 55447

Meeting: 2nd Wednesday @ 11:30am, Maple Grove City Hall

763-553-9326 Fax  763-553-1144

Board Members

Doug Baines
Kevin Jullie
Sharon Meister
Fred Moore
Joe Trainor

Bill Walraven
Elizabeth Weir

Staff
Judie Anderson

Amy Juntunen
Diane Spector

Chair
Commissioner
Commissioner
Treasurer
Commissioner
Secretary

Vice Chair

Administrator
Administrative Services

Lower Minnesota River WD
Meeting: 3rd Wednesday of the month @7pm

763-323-9506
763-428-9160
612-280-4036
612-269-2088
763-420-4645
763-421-3206
763-473-3226

763-252-6880

dougbaines@yahoo.com
kjullie@srfconsulting.com
sharonmeisterl@gmail.com
fred@emailmoore.net
joe.trainor@meritain.com
traderstec@aol.com
lizvweir@gmail.com

judie@jass.biz
amy@jass.biz
diane.spector@stantec.com

112 E 5th Street, Suite 102, Chaska, MN 55318

13000 Overlook Road, Dayton, MN 55327
13315 Oakwood Drive, Rodgers, MN 55374
8540 Cain Road, Corcoran, MN 55340

1820 Ives Lane, Plymouth, MN 55441

16075 Territorial Road, Maple Grove, MN 55369
216 Lowell Road, Champlin, MN 55316

1262 Hunter Drive, Wayzata, MN 55391

763-545-4659

Board Members

Jesse Hartmann
Adam Frey
David Raby
Lauren Salvato

Staff
Linda Loomis

President

Vice President
Secretary/Treasurer
Board Manager

Administrator

Lower Mississippi River WMO

612-232-7820
612-685-1206
952-949-1230
505-400-6121

4100 220th St W Ste 102, Farmington, MN 55024

jessehartmann@hotmail.com
adamfrey@comcast.net
dave.raby@aol.com
laurensalvato@gmail.cmo

naiadconsulting@gmail.com

201 Appleblossom Ln W, Shakopee, MN 55379
5621 Auto Club Rd, Bloomington, MN 55437
10006 Indigo Dr, Eden Prairie, MN 55347

315 North Cedar St, Chaska, MN 55318

112 5th St E, Ste 102, Chaska, MN 55318

651-480-7775 Fax  651-480-7784

Meeting: 2nd Wednesday of month @3pm.

Board Members

Scott Deyo Vice Chair, Member 651-261-7238 scott@bridechamber.com 1093 Seminole Ave, West St Paul, MN 55118
Lyle Hanzal Alternate 651-503-5064 ihanzal@aol.com 1101 Sibley Memorial Highway, Apt. 612, Lilydale, MN 55118
Chris Hartzell Alternate 651-554-3210 chartzell@sspmn.org City of S. St. Paul, 125 3rd Avenue North, S. St. Paul, MN 55075

651-451-6807
651-292-0131

4000 E 66th St, Inver Grove Heights, MN 55076-2227
c/o NeDA, 481 Wabasha St. South, St. Paul, MN 55107

Sharon Lencowski Chair, Member s.lencowski@qg.com

Karen Reid Member kreid@nedahome.org

MN Board of Water and Soil Resources
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Mary Jeanne Schneeman Sec., Treas., Member

Jill Smith

Leslie Stoy

Tom Sutton
Max Wallin
Richard Williams

Staff
Joe Barten

Alternate Manager

Alternate
Member
Member
Member

651-457-4337
651-688-7444
651-747-7025
612-961-2975
651-338-3813
651-554-1201

Senior Resource Conservationist

Lower Rum River WMO

Meeting: 3rd Thursday 8:00 am at Anoka City Hall

mjdjsnow@comcast.net
jillsmith38@comcast.net
lesliestoy@hotmail.com
tomsutton151@gmail.com
info@maxwallin.net
rwilliams@williamslawmn.com

joe.barten@co.dakota.mn.us

2015 1st Avenue North, Anoka, MN 55303

1278 Birch Court, Mendota Heights, MN 55118
625 Hampshire Drive, Mendota Heights, MN 55120
216 Isabel St. West, St. Paul, MN 55107

151 Stonebridge Road, Lilydale, MN 55118

809 21st Avenue N, S. St. Paul, MN 55075

1 Acorn Drive, Sunfish Lake, MN 55077

763-767-5131

Board Members
Todd Haas

Valerie Holthus
Debra Musgrove
Phil Rice

Chris Riley

Jeff Weaver

Staff
Carla Wirth

Chair

Alternate Member

Vice Chair

Alternate Member
Alternate Member

Treasurer/Secretary

Administrative Secretary

Middle St. Croix River WMO

763-753-3755
763-576-4360
612-702-8442
763-576-4368
763-421-5522

651-251-8999

t.haas@andovermn.gov
cm.holthus@andovermn.gov
dmusgrove@cityoframsey.com
philrice@ci.anoka.mn.us
criley@cityoframsey.com
jeffweaver@ci.anoka.mn.us

timesaver.secretarial@gmail.com

455 Hayward Ave, Oakdale, MN 55128
Meeting: 2nd Thursday of month @ 6 pm at Bayport Public Library

Andover City Hall, 1685 Crosstown Blvd NW, Andover, MN 55304
1685 Crosstown Blvd NW, Andover, MN 55304

7550 Sunwood Dr, Ramsey, MN 55303

2015 1st Ave. N, Anoka, MN 55303

7550 Sunwood Dr NW, Ramsey, MN 55303

TimeSaver Offsite Secretarial, Inc., 21021 Karoline Court N, Forest
Lake, MN 55025

651-330-7747 Fax 651-330-8220 x 22

Board Members
Brian Zeller

Ryan Collins

John Dahl

John Fellegy

Dan Kyllo

Tom McCarthy
Beth Olfelt-Nelson
Joe Paiement
Mike Runk

Chair

Board Manager
Board Member
Board Member
Treasurer
Secretary
Board Member
Vice Chair

Board Manager

612-325-3038
651-330-8220
651-330-8220
651-275-2200
651-436-1134
651-436-7031
651-330-8220
651-436-4430
651-439-5458

bzeller@ccim.net

jdahl@ci.bayport.mn.us
john@fellegycabinetshop.com
dan.kyllo@comcast.net
Iscbmccarthy@gmail.com

joe@paiementlaw.com
mjrunk@comcast.net
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55 Lakeland Shores Rd, Lakeland Shores, MN 55043
527 Broadway Ave S, Stillwater, MN 55082

294 N Third St, Bayport, MN 55003

4220 Osgood Ave N, Stillwater, MN 55082

13520 Greenwood Trail, Stillwater, MN 55082
16455 20th St S Lake, St Croix Beach, MN 55043
2990 Itasca Ave S, St Mary's Point, MN 55043

1190 St. Croix Trail South, Lakeland, MN 55043
5525 O'Brien Ave N, Oak Park Heights, MN 55082


mailto:mjdjsnow@comcast.net
mailto:jillsmith38@comcast.net
mailto:lesliestoy@hotmail.com
mailto:tomsutton151@gmail.com
mailto:info@maxwallin.net
mailto:rwilliams@williamslawmn.com
mailto:joe.barten@co.dakota.mn.us
http://www.lrrwmo.org/
mailto:t.haas@andovermn.gov
mailto:cm.holthus@andovermn.gov
mailto:dmusgrove@cityoframsey.com
mailto:philrice@ci.anoka.mn.us
mailto:criley@cityoframsey.com
mailto:jeffweaver@ci.anoka.mn.us
mailto:timesaver.secretarial@gmail.com
http://www.mscwmo.org/
mailto:bzeller@ccim.net
mailto:jdahl@ci.bayport.mn.us
mailto:john@fellegycabinetshop.com
mailto:dan.kyllo@comcast.net
mailto:lscbmccarthy@gmail.com
mailto:joe@paiementlaw.com
mailto:mjrunk@comcast.net
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Staff
Matthew Downing

Troy Gilchrist
Brett Stolpestad

Interim Administrator
Attorney

651-330-8220 x29
612-337-9215

(952) 693-3541

Minnehaha Creek WD
Meeting: weekly each Thursday

mdowning@mnwecd.org
tgilchrist@kennedy-graven.com
bstolpestad@mnwecd.org

15320 Minnetonka Blvd, Minnetonka, MN 55345

Kennedy & Graven, 470 US Bank Plaza, 200 S 6th St, Minneapolis, MN 55402

952-471-0682 Fax  952-471-0590

Board Members
Sherry Davis White

Arun Hejmadi
Jessica Loftus
Eugene Maxwell
Richard Miller
William Olson
Steve Sando

Staff
Brian Beck

Anna Brown
Marissa Castro
Kailey Cermak
Becky Christopher
Abigail Ernst
Michael Hayman
Deb Johnson
Daniel Mock
Kate Moran

Will Roach
Tiffany Schaufler
Helen Schnoes
Gabriel Sherman
Alex Steele

Jill Sweet

Kayla Westerlund
James Wisker

President
Manager
Treasurer
Secretary
Manager
Vice President

Manager

Research & Monitoring Program Mgr
Planner - Project Manager

Research & Monitoring Technician
Hydrologist

Policy Planning Manager

Permitting Technician

Project Planning Manager

Office Manager

Policy Planning Coordinator
Permitting Assistant

Project & Land Manager

Outreach Manager

Planner - Project Manager

GIS Coordinator

Research & Monitoring Technician
Permitting Program Manager
District Administrator

952-471-8136

612-209-9190

612-655-1121
651-269-5561

952-471-8306
952-641-4522
952-641-4514
952-641-4501
952-641-4512
952-641-4504
952-471-8226
952-641-4500
9522471368

952-641-4520
952-641-4580
952-641-4513
952-641-4524
952-641-4510
952-641-4581
952-930-1976
952-473-2855
952-641-4509

swhite@minnehahacreek.org
ahejmadi@minnehahacreek.org
jloftus@minnehahacreek.org
emaxwell@minnehahacreek.org
rmiller@minnehahacreek.org
bolson@minnehahacreek.org
ssando@minnehahacreek.org

bbeck@minnehahacreek.org
abrown@minnehahacreek.org
mcastro@minnehahacreek.org
kcermak@minnehahacreek.org
bchristopher@minnehahacreek.org
hquinn@minnehahacreek.org
mhayman@minnehahacreek.org
djohnson@minnehahacreek.org
dmock@minnehahacreek.org
kmoran@minnehahacreek.org
wroach@minnehahacreek.org
tschaufler@minnehahacreek.org
hschnoes@minnehahacreek.org
gsherman@minnehahacreek.org
asteele@minnehahacreek.org
jsweet@minnehahacreek.org
kwesterlund@minnehahacreek.org
jwisker@minnehahacreek.org

MN Board of Water and Soil Resources
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3516 Ivy Place, Wayzata, MN 55391
18520 Lake Ave, Deephaven, MN 55391
5340 Hollywood Rd, Edina, MN 55436

6315 Maple Ridge, Excelsior, MN 55331
1386 W Minnehaha Pkwy, Minneapolis, MN 55419


mailto:mdowning@mnwcd.org
mailto:tgilchrist@kennedy-graven.com
mailto:bstolpestad@mnwcd.org
http://www.minnehahacreek.org/
mailto:swhite@minnehahacreek.org
mailto:ahejmadi@minnehahacreek.org
mailto:jloftus@minnehahacreek.org
mailto:emaxwell@minnehahacreek.org
mailto:rmiller@minnehahacreek.org
mailto:bolson@minnehahacreek.org
mailto:ssando@minnehahacreek.org
mailto:bbeck@minnehahacreek.org
mailto:abrown@minnehahacreek.org
mailto:mcastro@minnehahacreek.org
mailto:kcermak@minnehahacreek.org
mailto:bchristopher@minnehahacreek.org
mailto:hquinn@minnehahacreek.org
mailto:mhayman@minnehahacreek.org
mailto:djohnson@minnehahacreek.org
mailto:dmock@minnehahacreek.org
mailto:kmoran@minnehahacreek.org
mailto:wroach@minnehahacreek.org
mailto:tschaufler@minnehahacreek.org
mailto:hschnoes@minnehahacreek.org
mailto:gsherman@minnehahacreek.org
mailto:asteele@minnehahacreek.org
mailto:jsweet@minnehahacreek.org
mailto:kwesterlund@minnehahacreek.org
mailto:jwisker@minnehahacreek.org
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Mississippi WMO 2522 Marshall St. NE, Minneapolis, MN 55418-3329 612-465-8785 Fax  612-465-8780

Meeting: 2nd Tuesday of odd numbered months @ 3 pm (Jan, March, May, July, Sept., Nov.)

Board Members
Steve Eggert

Connie Buesgens
Jeff Dains

Randy Stille
Becka Thompson
LaTrisha Vetaw

Staff
Alicia Beattie

Nick Busse
Jennifer Doyle
Adam Flett
Brian Jastram
Daniel Kalmon
Abby Moore

Kevin Reich
James Rudolph
Isabel Seibert
Udai Singh

Chair
Commissioner
Commissioner
Vice Chair
Commissioner
Treasurer

Capital Projects & Stewardship
Specialist

Communications Principal
Human Resources Coordinator

Communications & Outreach Specialist

Monitoring & Instrumentation Specialist

Planning Principle

Training & Community Learning
Specialist
Executive Director

Environmental Specialist

Administrative & Operations Specialist

Water Resources Director

763-486-6465
763-788-5072
651-792-7650
612-788-3235
612-330-6443 x2
612-673-2204

612-746-4989

612-746-4974
612-782-3314
612-746-4988
612-746-4985
612-746-4977
612-746-4981

612-746-4971
612-746-4987
612-746-4982
612-746-4980

stephen.eggert@fridleymn.gov

cbuesgens@columbiaheightsmn.gov

jeff.dains@ci.lauderdale.mn.us

randy.stille@ci.saint-anthony.mn.us
bthompson@minneapolisparks.org
latrisha.vetaw @minneapolismn.gov

abeattie@mwmo.org

nbusse@mwmao.org
jennifer.doyle@savmn.com
tflett@mwmo.org
bjastram@mwmo.org
dkalmon@mwmo.org
amoore@mwmo.org

kreich@mwmo.org
jrudolph@mwmo.org
iseibert@mwmo.org
usingh@mwmo.org

Nancy Stowe 6122721850 nstowe@mwmo.org

Nine Mile Creek WD 12800 Gerard Dr, Eden Prairie, MN 55346 952-835-2078
Meeting: third Wednesday of each month at 7:00 PM

Board Members

Bob Cutshall President 612-360-3239 bcutshall@ninemilecreek.org

Grace Butler Secretary 952-451-6014 gbutler@ninemilecreek.org

Erin Hunker Manager 612-719-7928 ehunker@ninemilecreek.org

Peggy Kvam Treasurer pkvam@ninemilecreek.org

Larry Olson Vice President 952-201-4154 lolson@ninemilecreek.org

MN Board of Water and Soil Resources
Page 9


http://www.mwmo.org/
mailto:stephen.eggert@fridleymn.gov
mailto:cbuesgens@columbiaheightsmn.gov
mailto:jeff.dains@ci.lauderdale.mn.us
mailto:randy.stille@ci.saint-anthony.mn.us
mailto:bthompson@minneapolisparks.org
mailto:latrisha.vetaw@minneapolismn.gov
mailto:abeattie@mwmo.org
mailto:nbusse@mwmo.org
mailto:jennifer.doyle@savmn.com
mailto:tflett@mwmo.org
mailto:bjastram@mwmo.org
mailto:dkalmon@mwmo.org
mailto:amoore@mwmo.org
mailto:kreich@mwmo.org
mailto:jrudolph@mwmo.org
mailto:iseibert@mwmo.org
mailto:usingh@mwmo.org
mailto:nstowe@mwmo.org
http://www.ninemilecreek.org/
mailto:bcutshall@ninemilecreek.org
mailto:gbutler@ninemilecreek.org
mailto:ehunker@ninemilecreek.org
mailto:pkvam@ninemilecreek.org
mailto:lolson@ninemilecreek.org
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Staff
Randy Anhorn

Lizzy Boor

Brett Eidem
Lauren Foley
Erica Sniegowski
Gael Zembal

District Administrator

Permitting & Communications Intern

ranhorn@ninemilecreek.org
952-356-1999 eboor@ninemilecreek.org

Natural Resources Project & Planning Mgr ~ 952-356-1999 beidem@ninemilecreek.org

Permit & Water Resources Coordinator
Program & Project Manager
Education & Outreach Coordinator

North Cannon River WMO
Meeting: Quarterly: January, April, July & November @7pm

952-204-9690 Ifoley@ninemilecreek.org
952-358-2276 esniegowski@ninemilecreek.org
952-204-9691 gzembal@ninemilecreek.org

4100 220th Street W, Suite 102, Farmington, MN 55024

651-480-7775 Fax  651-480-7777

Board Members
Sandy Weber

Don Dinesen
Mark Elliott

Greg Langer
Harlan Lichty
Donovan Palmquist
Dan Peine
Wayne Peterson
Jeff Reed

Tony VanDeSteeg
Frank Wergin
Doug Willie

Staff
Ashley Gallagher

Chair
Alternate
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Alternate
Board Member
Board Member
Treasurer/Secretary

Alternate

Senior Resource Conservationist

Pioneer-Sarah Creek WMC

Meeting: 3rd Thursday of month @6pm

sandra@crusadermfg.com

greglanger@hotmail.com
hclcdc@aol.com

dayspringfarm73@gmail.com

fwergin@steelstructures-mn.com

dougwilletnp@gmail.com

651-480-7781 ashley.gallagher@co.dakota.mn.us

3235 Fernbrook Ln N, Plymouth, MN 55447

24650 Akron Ave, Farmington, MN 55024

7050 320th St W, Northfield, MN 55057
29084 Danel Ave., , Randolph, MN 55065

30247 Isle Ave, Northfield, MN 55057

30468 Canada Ave, Northfield, MN 55057
26109 Northfield Blvd, Randolph, MN 55065

763-479-1604

Board Members
Joe Baker

Caitlin Cahill
Brenda Daniels

John Tschumperlin

763-553-1144
Commissioner
Commissioners

Commissioner

612-868-8702
763-479-0515
763-553-1144
612-791-1114

joebaker149@gmail.com
caitlincahill@mapleplain.com
bdaniels@ci.loretto.mn.us

jtschumperlin@ci.minnetrista.mn.us

MN Board of Water and Soil Resources
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5580 Lake Sarah Heights Dr, Independence, MN 55357
5050 Independence St, Maple Plain, MN 55359

150 Meadow Drive, Loretto, MN 55357

7701 Co Road 110 W, Minnestrista, MN 55364


mailto:ranhorn@ninemilecreek.org
mailto:eboor@ninemilecreek.org
mailto:beidem@ninemilecreek.org
mailto:lfoley@ninemilecreek.org
mailto:esniegowski@ninemilecreek.org
mailto:gzembal@ninemilecreek.org
http://www.dakotacountyswcd.org/watersheds/ncrwmo/index.html
mailto:sandra@crusadermfg.com
mailto:greglanger@hotmail.com
mailto:hclcdc@aol.com
mailto:dayspringfarm73@gmail.com
mailto:fwergin@steelstructures-mn.com
mailto:dougwilletnp@gmail.com
mailto:ashley.gallagher@co.dakota.mn.us
http://pioneersarahcreek.org/
mailto:joebaker149@gmail.com
mailto:caitlincahill@mapleplain.com
mailto:bdaniels@ci.loretto.mn.us
mailto:jtschumperlin@ci.minnetrista.mn.us
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Mark Workcuff
Pat Wulff

Staff
Judie Anderson

Amy Juntunen

Commissioner
Commissioner

Administrator
Administrative Services

Prior Lake-Spring Lake WD
Meeting: 2nd Tuesday each month @6:00pm

612-501-9546
763-479-2972

763-553-1144
763-553-1144

mworkcuff@ci.greenfield.mn.us
rwulffl106@gmail.com

judie@jass.biz
amy@jass.biz

4646 Dakota Street SE, Prior Lake, MN 55372

7738 Commerce Circle, Greenfield, MN 55373
2865 Lakeshore Ave, Maple Plain, MN 55359

952-447-4166 Fax  952-447-4166

Board Members

Mike Myser
Frank Boyles
Curt Hennes
Bruce Loney
Steve Pany

Staff
Jeff Anderson

Shauna Capron
Emily Dick

Patty Dronen

Elizabeth Froden

Joni Giese

Jaime Rockney

President
Board Manager
Vice President
Secretary
Secretary

Water Resources Coordinator
Water Resources Specialist

Water Resources Project
Manager
Administrative Assistant

District Administrator

Water Resources Project
Manager

Ramsey-Washington Metro WD

Meeting: First Wednesday of month at 6:30 PM

651-341-5932

952-440-7443
952-769-7408

952-440-0070
952-440-0101
952-440-0068

6082940777
952-440-0067
952-440-0068

m.myser@mnchsi.com
frank10350@mchsi.com
clphennes@gmail.com
bruceloney1972@gmail.com
c22steve@gmail.com

janderson@plslwd.org
scapron@plslwd.org
edick@plslwd.org

pdronen@plslwd.org
efroden@plslwd.org
jgiese@plslwd.org

jrockney@plslwd.org

2665 Noel Drive, Little Canada, MN 55117

3857 Island View Cir NW, Prior Lake, MN 55372

17286 Sunset Trail SW, Prior Lake, MN 55372
5870 Shannon Cir SE, Prior Lake, MN 55372

651-792-7951 Fax  651-792-7950

Board Members

Larry Swope
Cliff Aichinger
Val Eisele
Pamela Skinner
Dianne Ward

President
Vice President
Manager
Secretary
Manager

651-261-1064
651-238-4448
612-584-0642
612-624-2644
612-799-4151

larry.swope@rwmwd.org
cliff.j.aichinger@rwmwd.org
val.eisele@rwmwd.org
pam.skinner@rwmwd.org
dianne.ward@rwmwd.org
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2444 Cowern Place, North St. Paul, MN 55109

322 Floral Dr W, Shoreview, MN 55126


mailto:mworkcuff@ci.greenfield.mn.us
mailto:rwulff106@gmail.com
mailto:judie@jass.biz
mailto:amy@jass.biz
http://www.plslwd.org/
mailto:m.myser@mnchsi.com
mailto:frank10350@mchsi.com
mailto:clphennes@gmail.com
mailto:bruceloney1972@gmail.com
mailto:c22steve@gmail.com
mailto:janderson@plslwd.org
mailto:scapron@plslwd.org
mailto:edick@plslwd.org
mailto:pdronen@plslwd.org
mailto:efroden@plslwd.org
mailto:jgiese@plslwd.org
mailto:jrockney@plslwd.org
http://www.rwmwd.org/
mailto:larry.swope@rwmwd.org
mailto:cliff.j.aichinger@rwmwd.org
mailto:val.eisele@rwmwd.org
mailto:pam.skinner@rwmwd.org
mailto:dianne.ward@rwmwd.org

Watershed Management Organizations Directory

February 1, 2023

Please Note: Contact address and phone information is listed on the same line as contact name — If blank, use the organization address and phone information.

Staff
Paige Ahlborg

Debbie Barnes
Bill Bartodziej
Simba Blood
Tina Carstens
Matt Doneux
Mary Fitzgerald
Lauren Hazenson
Eric Korte

Kyle Kubitza
Carrie Magnuson
Shelly Melser
Sage Passi
Lyndsey Provos
Nicole Soderholm

Dave Vlasin

Rice Creek WD

Watershed Project Manager
District Secretary

Natural Resources Specialist
Natural Resources Technician
Administrator

Natural Resources Technician
District Inspector
Communications Coordinator
Water Monitoring Coordinator
Water Monitoring Technician
GIS Technician

Office Manager

Watershed Education Specialist
Water Monitoring Technician
Permit Coordinator

Watershed Project Coordinator

651-792-7964
651-792-7959
651-792-7962
651-792-7963
651-792-7960
651-792-7981
651-792-7956
651-792-7975
651-792-7961
651-792-7980
651-792-7971
651-792-7965
651-792-7958
651-792-7973
651-792-7976
651-792-7972

4325 Pheasant Ridge Dr NE #611, Blaine, MN 55449
Meeting: Second and fourth Wednesdays of each month. No meetings on fourth Wednesday in November or December.

paige.ahlborg@rwmwd.org
deb.barnes@rwmwd.org
bill.bartodziej@rwmwd.org
simba.blood@rwmwd.org
tina.carstens@rwmwd.org
matt.doneux@rwmwd.org
mary.fitzgerald@rwmwd.org
lauren.hazenson@rwmwd.org
eric.korte@rwmwd.org
kyle.kubitza@rwmwd.org
carrie.magnuson@rwmwd.org
shelly@rwmwd.org
sage.passi@rwmwd.org
lyndsey.provos@rwmwd.org
nicole.soderholm@rwmwd.org

david.vlasin@rwmwd.org

763-398-3088 Fax  763-398-3070

Board Members
Patricia Preiner

Michael Bradley
Steve Wagamon
John Waller
Marcie Weinandt

Staff
Ali Chalberg

Terrence Chastan-
Davis

Anna Grace

Patrick Hughes

President
1st Vice President
Treasurer
2nd Vice President
Secretary

Water Resource Specialist and
Inspector
Technician/Inspector

Watershed Technician / Water
Resource Specialist

Permit Coordinator / Wetland
Specialist

651-271-9576
612-709-8660
651-308-5006
651-426-7331

763-398-3078

763-398-3074

763-398-3071

763-398-3080

ppreiner@ricecreek.org
mbradley@ricecreek.org
swagamon@ricecreek.org

mweinandt@ricecreek.org

achalberg@ricecreek.org
tchastandavis@ricecreek.org
agrace@ricecreek.org

phughes@ricecreek.org

MN Board of Water and Soil Resources
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9117 149th Court NE, Columbus, MN 55025

5852 E Hobe Ct, White Bear Township, MN 55110
13530 Zodiac St, Columbus, MN 55014

14010 Homestead Ave N, Hugo, MN 55038

2360 Hillview Road, Mounds View, MN 55112


mailto:paige.ahlborg@rwmwd.org
mailto:deb.barnes@rwmwd.org
mailto:bill.bartodziej@rwmwd.org
mailto:simba.blood@rwmwd.org
mailto:tina.carstens@rwmwd.org
mailto:matt.doneux@rwmwd.org
mailto:mary.fitzgerald@rwmwd.org
mailto:lauren.hazenson@rwmwd.org
mailto:eric.korte@rwmwd.org
mailto:kyle.kubitza@rwmwd.org
mailto:carrie.magnuson@rwmwd.org
mailto:shelly@rwmwd.org
mailto:sage.passi@rwmwd.org
mailto:lyndsey.provos@rwmwd.org
mailto:nicole.soderholm@rwmwd.org
mailto:david.vlasin@rwmwd.org
http://www.ricecreek.org/
mailto:ppreiner@ricecreek.org
mailto:mbradley@ricecreek.org
mailto:swagamon@ricecreek.org
mailto:mweinandt@ricecreek.org
mailto:achalberg@ricecreek.org
mailto:tchastandavis@ricecreek.org
mailto:agrace@ricecreek.org
mailto:phughes@ricecreek.org
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Matthew Kocian
Molly Nelson

Catherine Nester
Ashlee Ricci

Tom Schmidt

Kendra Sommerfeld

Mitch Sommers
Theresa Stasica
Nick Tomczik
Kelsey White

Lake & Stream Specialist

Watershed Technician / Water
Resource Specialist
Technician/Inspector

Technical Assistant
Public Drainage Inspector

Communication and Outreach
Coordinator
Technical Field Assistant

Office Manager
Administrator

Watershed Technician / Water
Resource Specialist

Richfield-Bloomington WMO
Meeting: Annually @6pm

763-398-3075
763-398-3083

763-398-3081
763-398-3082
763-398-3076
763-398-3073

763-398-3085

763-398-3079
763-398-3084

mkocian@ricecreek.org
mnelson@ricecreek.org

cnester@ricecreek.org
aricci@ricecreek.org
tschmidt@ricecreek.org
ksommerfeld@ricecreek.org

msommers@ricecreek.org
tstasica@ricecreek.org
ntomczik@ricecreek.org
kwhite@ricecreek.org

1700 W 98th Street, Bloomington, MN 55431

952-831-5221

Board Members

Cynthia Bemis
Abrams
Jack Baloga

Tim Busse
Andrew Carlson
Pat Elliott

Tom Fitzhenry
Edwina Garcia
Debbie Goettel
Michael Howard
Dwayne Lowman
Jon Oleson

Gene Winstead

Staff
Kristin Asher

Bryan Gruidl

Commissioner

Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner

Asst. Executive Director
Executive Director

952-833-0505

952-944-5194
952-457-7506
952-242-5658
612-869-3324
612-861-4912
612-861-6140
612-866-8753
612-207-7396
952-479-0226
651-208-6586
952-888-1258

612-861-9795
952-563-4557

cabrams@bloomingtonmn.gov

jbaloga@bloomingtonmn.gov
tbusse@bloomingtonmn.gov
acarlson@bloomingtonmn.gov
pelliott@cityofrichfield.org
tfitzhenry@cityofrichfield.org
egarcia@cityofrichfield.org
dgoettel@cityofrichfield.org
mhoward@cityofrichfield.org
dlowman@bloomingtonmn.gov
joleson@bloomingtonmn.gov
gwinstead@bloomingtonmn.gov

kasher@cityofrichfield.org
bgruidl@bloomingtonmn.gov
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400 West 109th St, Bloomington, MN 55438

7123 Oak Pointe Curve, Bloomington, MN 55438
2909 West 97th St, Bloomington, MN 55431
4642 Heritage Hills Dr., Bloomington, MN 55437
6720 Oliver Ave, Richfield, MN 55423

6737 Park Ave, Richfield, MN 55423

6908 5th Ave., Richfield, MN 55423

6525 James Ave, Richfield, MN 55423

7139 16th Ave., Richfield, MN 55423

2400 West 102nd St, Apt. 210, Bloomington, MN 55431
8725 2nd Ave S, Bloomington, MN 55420

9632 Xerxes Rd, Bloomington, MN 55431

1901 E 66th Street, Richfield, MN 55423


mailto:mkocian@ricecreek.org
mailto:mnelson@ricecreek.org
mailto:cnester@ricecreek.org
mailto:aricci@ricecreek.org
mailto:tschmidt@ricecreek.org
mailto:ksommerfeld@ricecreek.org
mailto:msommers@ricecreek.org
mailto:tstasica@ricecreek.org
mailto:ntomczik@ricecreek.org
mailto:kwhite@ricecreek.org
http://www.rbwmo.org/
mailto:cabrams@bloomingtonmn.gov
mailto:jbaloga@bloomingtonmn.gov
mailto:tbusse@bloomingtonmn.gov
mailto:acarlson@bloomingtonmn.gov
mailto:pelliott@cityofrichfield.org
mailto:tfitzhenry@cityofrichfield.org
mailto:egarcia@cityofrichfield.org
mailto:dgoettel@cityofrichfield.org
mailto:mhoward@cityofrichfield.org
mailto:dlowman@bloomingtonmn.gov
mailto:joleson@bloomingtonmn.gov
mailto:gwinstead@bloomingtonmn.gov
mailto:kasher@cityofrichfield.org
mailto:bgruidl@bloomingtonmn.gov
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Riley-Purgatory-Bluff Creek WD
Meeting: First Wednesday of the Month

18681 Lake Drive E, Chanhassen, MN 55317

952-607-6512

Board Members
Dick Ward

Jill Crafton

Larry Koch
Dorothy Pedersen
David Ziegler

Staff
Amy Bakkum

Zach Dickhausen

President
Treasurer
Board Member
Vice President

Secretary

Administrative Assistant
Water Resources Technician Il

Liz Forbes Grant Program Coordinator
Terry Jeffery Interim Administrator &

Watershed Planning Manager
Josh Maxwell Water Resources Coordinator
Scott County WMO

Meeting: 1st & 3rd Tuesdays each month @9am

612-759-9150
612-349-8255
612-210-5001
952-474-9500
952-445-2425

651-508-1282

952-607-6481
952-807-6885

952-607-6486

dickward@rpbcwd.org
jerafton@rpbcwd.org
lkoch@rpbcwd.org
dpedersen@rpbcwd.org
dziegler@rpbcwd.org

abakkum@rpbcwd.org
zdickhausen@rpbcwd.org
Iforbes@rpbcwd.org
tjeffery@rpbcwd.org

jmaxwell@rpbcwd.org

200 Fourth Avenue W, Shakopee, MN 55379

8625 Endicott Trail, Eden Prairie, MN 55347
10351 Decatur Ave S, Bloomington, MN 55438
471 Bighorn Dr, Chanhassen, MN 55317

6155 Ridge Rd, Excelsior, MN 55331

952-496-8054

Board Members
Jon Ulrich

Mike Beard
Dave Beer

Barb Weckman
Brekke
Tom Wolf

Staff
Melissa Bokman

Ryan Holzer
Vanessa Strong

Chair
Commissioner
Commissioner
Vice Chair

Vice- Chair (Scott Co.)

Senior Water Resources Planner

Water Resources Scientist

Water Resources Supervisor

952-447-6278
952-583-7090
952-393-5296
612-616-1086

952-440-6805

952-496-8887

952-496-8882
952-496-8177

julrich@co.scott.mn.us
mbeard@co.scott.mn.us
dbeer@co.scott.mn.us
bweckmanbrekke@co.scott.mn.us

twolf@co.scott.mn.us
mbokman@co.scott.mn.us

rholzer@co.scott.mn.us
vstrong@co.scott.mn.us

MN Board of Water and Soil Resources
Page 14

14043 Walters Way, Savage, MN 55378

8434 Horizon Dr, Shakopee, MN 55379

4439 Coachman Lane NE, Prior Lake, MN 55372
905 Wild Rose Court, Shakopee, MN 55379

19225 Foxfield Dr, Prior Lake, MN 55372

200 Fourth Ave W, Shakopee, MN 55379


http://www.rpbcwd.org/
mailto:dickward@rpbcwd.org
mailto:jcrafton@rpbcwd.org
mailto:lkoch@rpbcwd.org
mailto:dpedersen@rpbcwd.org
mailto:dziegler@rpbcwd.org
mailto:abakkum@rpbcwd.org
mailto:zdickhausen@rpbcwd.org
mailto:lforbes@rpbcwd.org
mailto:tjeffery@rpbcwd.org
mailto:jmaxwell@rpbcwd.org
http://www.co.scott.mn.us/PARKSLIBRARYENV/WMO/Pages/WatershedManagementOrganization.aspx
mailto:julrich@co.scott.mn.us
mailto:mbeard@co.scott.mn.us
mailto:dbeer@co.scott.mn.us
mailto:bweckmanbrekke@co.scott.mn.us
mailto:twolf@co.scott.mn.us
mailto:mbokman@co.scott.mn.us
mailto:rholzer@co.scott.mn.us
mailto:vstrong@co.scott.mn.us

Watershed Management Organizations Directory

February 1, 2023

Please Note: Contact address and phone information is listed on the same line as contact name — If blank, use the organization address and phone information.

Shingle Creek WMC
Meeting: 2nd Thursday @12:45pm

3235 Fernbrook Lane, Plymouth, MN 55447

763-553-9326 Fax  763-553-1144

Board Members

RA Polzin
Karen Jaeger
Jeff Johnson
Janet Moore
David Mulla
John Roach
Wayne Sicora
Larry Stelmach
Bill Wills

Staff
Judie Anderson

Diane Spector

Chair
Secretary
Commissioner
Treasurer
Commissioner
Commissioner
Vice Chair
Commissioner
Commissioner

Administrator

South Washington WD
Meeting: 2nd Tues. of the month @6pm

612-998-4920
763-420-3838
612-521-7044
763-537-3365
763-561-4909
612-840-0339
763-522-8165
763-234-7237
763-531-0788

763-252-6880

rapolzin@msn.com
kjaeger@ci.maple-grove.mn.us
jjosephjohnson@mail.com
ontwinlakes@msn.com
mulla003@umn.edu
john.bp60@gmail.com
wayne.sicora@gmail.com
Istelmach@ci.osseo.mn.us
wjw9416@msn.com

judie@jass.biz
diane.spector@stantec.com

2302 Tower Drive, Woodbury, MN 55125

18605 29th Ave N, Plymouth, MN 55447

8459 Rice Lake Road, Maple Grove, MN 55369
5000 Thomas Ave N, Minneapolis, MN 55430
4700 Orchard Lane N, Crystal, MN 55429

6732 Willow Ln, Brooklyn Center, MN 55430
8116 Zenith Court N, Brooklyn Park, MN 55443
3706 Abbott Ave N, Robbinsdale, MN 55422
415 Central Ave, Osseo, MN 55369

6149 Gettysburg Ave N, New Hope, MN 55428

Fax 651-714-3729

Board Members

Brian Johnson

Kevin ChapdeLaine
Sharon Doucette

Mike Madigan

Staff
Kyle Axtell

Melissa Imse
John Loomis

Matt Moore

Tony Randazzo

President
Treasurer

Conservation Easement Section
Manager
Secretary

BMP Project Specialist
Office Manager

Water Resources Program
Manager
Administrator

Watershed Restoration
Specialist

612-710-8585
612-508-1284
651-216-2555

651-702-0488

651-714-3718
651-714-3715
651-714-3714

651-714-3717

bdj491@gmail.com
chapdelaine61l@comcast.net
sharondoucette@yahoo.com

madigan.m@comcast.net
kyle.axtell@woodburymn.gov

melissa.imse@woodburymn.gov
john.loomis@woodburymn.gov

matt.moore@woodburymn.gov

tony.randazzo@woodburymn.gov

MN Board of Water and Soil Resources
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4353 Dorchester Dr, Woodbury, MN 55129
601 2nd Ave, Newport, MN 55055
8966 Jasmine Lane S, Cottage Grove, MN 55016

2366 Hidden Lake Cove, Woodbury, MN 55125


http://shinglecreek.org/
mailto:rapolzin@msn.com
mailto:kjaeger@ci.maple-grove.mn.us
mailto:jjosephjohnson@mail.com
mailto:ontwinlakes@msn.com
mailto:mulla003@umn.edu
mailto:john.bp60@gmail.com
mailto:wayne.sicora@gmail.com
mailto:lstelmach@ci.osseo.mn.us
mailto:wjw9416@msn.com
mailto:judie@jass.biz
mailto:diane.spector@stantec.com
http://www.swwdmn.org/
mailto:bdj491@gmail.com
mailto:chapdelaine61@comcast.net
mailto:sharondoucette@yahoo.com
mailto:madigan.m@comcast.net
mailto:kyle.axtell@woodburymn.gov
mailto:melissa.imse@woodburymn.gov
mailto:john.loomis@woodburymn.gov
mailto:matt.moore@woodburymn.gov
mailto:tony.randazzo@woodburymn.gov
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Sunrise River WMO
Meeting: 1st Thursday of the month@6:30pm

2241 221st Ave, East Bethel, MN 55011

763-434-9578 Fax  763-367-7840

Board Members

Dan Babineau

Matthew Downing

Paul Enestvedt
Sandy Flaherty
Tim Harrington
Leon Mager
Tim Peterson

Staff
Gail Gessner

Jamie Schurbon

Chair

Board Member
Board Member
Alternate
Member

Vice Chair
Board Member

Recording Secretary
Watershed Projects Manager

Upper Rum River WMO
Meeting: 1st Tuesday of the month at 7:00 pm at the Oak Grove City Hall

763-390-9985

651-330-8220 x29

651-408-0046
763-434-9555
763-200-2581
763-434-9652
651-233-4151

763-568-1749
763-434-2030

danb@microconsulting.com
mdowning@mnwcd.org
paul.enestvedt71@gmail.com
stevensandy6@g.com
tim.harrinton@ci.east-bethel.mn.us
lam3@isd.net
bravehearttjp@gmail.com

recordwmo@gmail.com
jamie.schurbon@anokaswcd.org

19900 Nightingale St NW, Oak Grove, MN 55011

22275 Martin Lake Road, Stacy, MN 55079
16163 Lexington Ave NE, Ham Lake, MN 55304
6220 213th Lane NE, Linwood, MN 55092

834 181st Ave NE, Cedar, MN 55011

2241 221st Ave NE, East Bethel, MN 55011
19511 E Tri Oak Cr, Wyoming, MN 55092
22817 Typo Cr. Dr NE, Stacy, MN 55079

4621 203rd Lane NE, Anoka, MN 55303

763-404-7001 Fax  763-404-7000

Board Members

John West
Dan Breyen
Dan Denno

Matthew Downing

Sandy Flaherty
Joel Greenberg
Tim Harrington
Radja Lohse
David Olsrud
Ryan Sequin
Lan Tornes

Staff
Gail Gessner

Jamie Schurbon

Chair
Vice Chair
Member
Board Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

Recording Secretary
Watershed Projects Manager

612-414-3513
763-753-2234
763-434-4729

651-330-8220 x29

763-434-9555
763-245-4864
763-200-2581
555-555-5555
555-555-5555
555-555-5555
651-308-4638

763-568-1749
763-434-2030

john@ipssec.com
dnbreyen@gmail.com
dandennol@gmail.com
mdowning@mnwecd.org
stevensandy6@g.com
joelgreenberg67@gmail.com
tim.harrinton@ci.east-bethel.mn.us
charlotteandre@usfamily.net
dolsrud@hotmail.com
rmsequin@gmail.com
lantornes@gmail.com

recordwmo@gmail.com
jamie.schurbon@anokaswcd.org

MN Board of Water and Soil Resources
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20531 Sleepy Hollow Dr. NW, Oak Grove, MN 55011
16163 Lexington Ave NE, Ham Lake, MN 55304

834 181st Ave NE, Cedar, MN 55011

21925 Sugarbush Rd, Nowthen, MN 55330

2241 221st Ave NE, East Bethel, MN 55011

24244 Hummingbird St NW, St. Francis, MN 55070

4621 203rd Lane NW, Anoka, MN 55303


http://www.srwmo.org/
mailto:danb@microconsulting.com
mailto:mdowning@mnwcd.org
mailto:paul.enestvedt71@gmail.com
mailto:stevensandy6@q.com
mailto:tim.harrinton@ci.east-bethel.mn.us
mailto:lam3@isd.net
mailto:bravehearttjp@gmail.com
mailto:recordwmo@gmail.com
mailto:jamie.schurbon@anokaswcd.org
http://urrwmo.org/
mailto:john@ipssec.com
mailto:dnbreyen@gmail.com
mailto:dandenno1@gmail.com
mailto:mdowning@mnwcd.org
mailto:stevensandy6@q.com
mailto:joelgreenberg67@gmail.com
mailto:tim.harrinton@ci.east-bethel.mn.us
mailto:charlotteandre@usfamily.net
mailto:dolsrud@hotmail.com
mailto:rmsequin@gmail.com
mailto:lantornes@gmail.com
mailto:recordwmo@gmail.com
mailto:jamie.schurbon@anokaswcd.org
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Vadnais Lake Area WMO 651-204-6173 Fax  651-204-6070

Meeting: 4th Wednesday of each month @7pm

800 East County Road E, Vadnais Heights, MN 55127

Board Members

Marc Johannsen Chair 612-336-9302 mjohannsen@cityvadnaisheights.com
Dan Jones Vice Chair 651-283-6097 djones@cligstudios.com
Marty Long Board Member 651-484-8849 mlong@cityofnorthoaks.com

Ed Prudhon
Rob Rafferty
Robert Uzpen

Staff
Phil Belfiori

Brian Corcoran

Lauren Sampedro

Board Member
Treasurer
Board Member

Administrator
Water Resources Manager

Watershed Technician and
Program Coordinator

Valley Branch WD

Meeting: 2nd 4th Thursday of each month @7pm

651-429-6772
651-224-4831
651-492-5083

651-204-6073
651-204-6075
651-204-6071

eprudhon@msn.com
rrafferty@rrtlarchitechs.com
rluzpen@gmail.com

phil.belfiori@vlawmo.org
brian.corcoran@vlawmo.org
lauren.sampedro@vlawmo.org

PO Box 838, Lake EImo, MN 55042

952-832-2622

Board Members
John Hamerly

Ed Marchan
John Brach
Rick Gelbmann
Don Pereira

Staff
Jeff Brower

John Hanson
Melissa Imse

Nancy Martinson
Susannah Torseth

President
President
Manager

Treasurer

Secretary

Inspector
Engineer

Recording Secretary/Website
Administrator
Accountant

Attorney

651-777-7786
651-436-8627
651-307-6063
651-429-5125
651-968-9788

612-669-6789

651-436-5938

651-407-5844
651-777-6960

jhamerly@bvwd.org
emarchan@vbwd.org
jbrach@vbwd.org
rgelbmann@vbwd.org
fishforeverl8@gmail.com

jeffo@andersonbrower.com
jhanson@barr.com
mimse1994@msn.com

nmartinson@redpathcpas.com
storseth@galowitzolson.com

MN Board of Water and Soil Resources
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9429 Jane Rd N, Lake EImo, MN 55042

13633 Greenwood Trail N, Stillwater, MN 55082
2946 Oakgreen Ave N, Stillwater, MN 55082
2838 Lake Blvd, North St. Paul, MN 55109
15318 Afton Hills Court S, Afton, MN 55001

Barr Engineering , 4300 MarketPointe Dr, Bloomington, MN 55435

Redpath & Company, 4810 White Bear Pkwy, Saint Paul, MN 55110
10390 39th St N, Lake EImo, MN 55042


http://www.vlawmo.org/
mailto:mjohannsen@cityvadnaisheights.com
mailto:djones@cliqstudios.com
mailto:mlong@cityofnorthoaks.com
mailto:eprudhon@msn.com
mailto:rrafferty@rrtlarchitechs.com
mailto:rluzpen@gmail.com
mailto:phil.belfiori@vlawmo.org
mailto:brian.corcoran@vlawmo.org
mailto:lauren.sampedro@vlawmo.org
http://vbwd.org/
mailto:jhamerly@bvwd.org
mailto:emarchan@vbwd.org
mailto:jbrach@vbwd.org
mailto:rgelbmann@vbwd.org
mailto:fishforever18@gmail.com
mailto:jeffb@andersonbrower.com
mailto:jhanson@barr.com
mailto:mimse1994@msn.com
mailto:nmartinson@redpathcpas.com
mailto:storseth@galowitzolson.com
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Vermillion River Watershed JPO
Meeting: Jan-Oct. 4th Thursday of month@1:00pm, no Nov. mtg., Dec. 2nd Thursday @1:00pm

4100 220th St. W, Farmington, MN 55024

952-891-7031 Fax  952-891-7000

Board Members

Mary Liz Holberg

Mike Slavik
Tom Wolf

Staff
Melissa Bokman

Paula Liepold
Travis Thiel

Mark Zabel

Secretary/Treasurer (Dakota
Co.)
Chair (Dakota Co.)

Vice- Chair (Scott Co.)

VRWIPO Co-Administrator
(Scott)

Environmental Specialist:
Education & Outreach

Sr Environmental Specialist:
Watershed Management
Administrator (Dakota)

West Mississippi WMC
Meeting: 2nd Thursday @12:45pm

651-438-4243

651-438-4427

952-440-6805

952-496-8887

952-891-7117

952-891-7546

952-891-7011

maryliz.holberg@co.dakota.mn.us
mike.slavik@co.dakota.mn.us
twolf@co.scott.mn.us
mbokman@co.scott.mn.us
paula.liepold@co.dakota.mn.us
travis.thiel@co.dakota.mn.us

mark.zabel@co.dakota.mn.us

3235 Fernbrook Lane, Plymouth, MN 55447

12195 Upper 167th St West, Lakeville, MN 55044

701 5th St West, Hastings, MN 55033
19225 Foxfield Dr, Prior Lake, MN 55372

14955 Galaxie Ave, Apple Valley, MN 55124
14955 Galaxie Ave, Apple Valley, MN 55124

14955 Galaxie Ave, Apple Valley, MN 55124
14955 Galaxie Ave, Apple Valley, MN 55124

763-553-9326 Fax  763-553-1144

Board Members

Gerry Butcher
Karen Jaeger
David Mulla
John Roach

Larry Stelmach

Staff
Judie Anderson

Diane Spector

Chair
Secretary

Vice Chair
Board Member
Board Member

Administrator

763-557-1451
763-420-3838
763-561-4909
612-840-0339
763-234-7237

763-252-6880

gerrybutcher671@yahoo.com
kjaeger@ci.maple-grove.mn.us
mulla003@umn.edu
john.bp60@gmail.com
Istelmach@ci.osseo.mn.us

judie@jass.biz
diane.spector@stantec.com

MN Board of Water and Soil Resources
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11467 Preserve Lane N, Champlin, MN 55316

6732 Willow Ln, Brooklyn Center, MN 55430
8116 Zenith Court N, Brooklyn Park, MN 55443
415 Central Ave, Osseo, MN 55369


http://www.vermillionriverwatershed.org/
mailto:maryliz.holberg@co.dakota.mn.us
mailto:mike.slavik@co.dakota.mn.us
mailto:twolf@co.scott.mn.us
mailto:mbokman@co.scott.mn.us
mailto:paula.liepold@co.dakota.mn.us
mailto:travis.thiel@co.dakota.mn.us
mailto:mark.zabel@co.dakota.mn.us
http://shinglecreek.org/
mailto:gerrybutcher671@yahoo.com
mailto:kjaeger@ci.maple-grove.mn.us
mailto:mulla003@umn.edu
mailto:john.bp60@gmail.com
mailto:lstelmach@ci.osseo.mn.us
mailto:judie@jass.biz
mailto:diane.spector@stantec.com

